
KLASSEKONTAKTER 23/24 E-POSTADRESSE 

  Barnetrinn   

1A Stine Sæther stine_684@hotmail.com  

1A Sissel Rønningen sisselsaetervik@hotmail.com  

1B Rune A. Moldal runeandreas_1@hotmail.com  

1B Marita Ekre nuppe_ekre@hotmail.com  

1C Ingvill Sørlie Rikheim ingvill_iselin@hotmail.com  

1C Camilla Fjuk-Herje camillahfjuk@live.no  

2A Heidi Berg Simensen heiajohan@gmail.com  

2A Madelen Fjeld madfje@gmail.com  

2B Silje Kristine Rake siljerake@gmail.com  

2B Linn Marie Wølneberg lmf.olsen@gmail.com  

2C Martin Mellum mkmellom@gmail.com  

2C Jeanett Myrseth jeanett.myrseth@gmail.com  

3A Trine Ljungberg trineljung@gmail.com  

3A Andreas V. Engebråten familienveneng@gmail.com  

3B Kristin Grønlund kristingronlund@hotmail.com  

3B Charlotte Nordin charlotte.nordin@hotmail.no  

3C Gerd Synnøve Sønsterud gerdsynnovesonsterud@gmail.com  

3C Elisabeth Søgård Bråten elisabeth.sogard.braten@ahk.no  

4A Melissa Marthisen jmmarthinsen@live.no  

4A Connie Skjøthaug connie.skjothaug8@gmail.com  

4B Karianne Ødegaard kariaode@gmail.com  

4B Karoline Bråten karoline_brathen@outlook.com  

4C Carina Lill Bjørklund carinalill_84@yahoo.no  

4C Marianne Blakseth Slettum marianne.blakseth.slettum@vy.no  

5A Lill-Hege Sletta lillsletta@gmail.com  

5A Madeleine Breivik maddeland@hotmail.com  

5B May Liss Tollefsen mayaakselsen83@gmail.com 

5B Nina Slorbak Færgestad ninaslorbak87@hotmail.com 

5C Marianne Krog ma.krog@online.no  

5C Helene Johnsen Husvik helene_johnsen@hotmail.no  

6A Henrik Bhamra henrikbhamra@mac.com 

6A Ingeborg Trelstad trelstadingeborg@hotmail.com 

6B Marie Anne Albery mariepaulsen2002@gmail.com  

6B Gunhild Strandlie gunhildstrandlie@hotmail.com 

6C Glenn Libråten Glennare1@gmail.com  

7A Gina Aalgaard gina.aalgaard@gmail.com  

7A Anett Ingier Ottesen anett@biovac.no  

7B Apinya Sawang-Sveen aapinyasw@gmail.com  

7B Mathangy Vithyatharasharma mathangy04@gmail.com  

7C Faton Behrami fetmalerfirma@hotmail.com  
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  Ungdomstrinn  

8A Gunn Lisbeth Syvertsen gunnesyvertsen@yahoo.no  

8A Inger Marianne Pedersen marianne.pedersen82@outlook.com  

8B Cecilie Bredesen Åmellem cecilie_b@hotmail.com  

8B Ingeborg Trelstad trelstadingeborg@hotmail.com  

8C Camilla Sund sund.camilla@gmail.com  

8C Silje Årfoss Silje 1975@outlook.com 

9A Torhild Kristine Hestmark torhild.hestmark@nrva.no  

9A Nina Elisabeth Quille Ringereide ninaquille@hotmail.com  

9A Laura Morkuniene laura.morkune@gmail.com  

9B Trude Solheim trudesolheim@hotmail.com  

9B Marianne Malnes mariannem@sjefs.net  

9B Hanne Kringberg hanne_kringberg@hotmail.com  

9C Elin Mari Bergerud Mangen elinmangen@hotmail.com  

9C Vibeke Heggedal vibeke_83@hotmail.com  

10A Åshild Ringsbu aringsbu@gmail.com  

10B Camilla Delphin camilla.delphin@ahk.no  

10B Renate Nordby Sandnes nordby72@gmail.com  

10C Linda Størvold Borchgrevink lborchgrevink@gmail.com  

10C Ruth Elisabeth Seehuus-Sæther ruthelisabeth@online.no  
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